
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

03 February 2024 - 12:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.68
(0:13.81)

0:57.87
(0:11.67)

0:46.20
(0:11.78)

0:34.42
(0:11.40)

0:23.02
(0:11.10)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WHISKEY 5 66.4 0:11.09 1:11.68 [1] 0:57.29 [4] 0:45.70 [6] 0:34.05 [4] 0:22.55 [4] 0:11.46 [4] 1:11.68 0:34.05

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.65) (0:11.50) (0:11.09) (0:11.46)

2 4 MISHANI CROWN 6 66.3 0:11.10 1:11.83 [2] 0:58.02 [1] 0:46.35 [1] 0:34.57 [1] 0:23.17 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 0.91L 0:34.57 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:11.40) (0:11.10) (0:12.07)

3 2 ENTERPRISE DEFENCE 1 65.4 0:11.16 1:11.97 [3] 0:57.76 [3] 0:46.20 [3] 0:34.51 [3] 0:22.95 [3] 0:11.79 [3] 1.7L 0:34.51 -6

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.16) (0:11.79)

4 7 PRIDE OF VENUS 4 65.2 0:11.22 1:12.41 [4] 0:58.34 [2] 0:46.70 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.26 [2] 4.32L 0:35.05 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:11.57) (0:11.22) (0:12.26)

5 6 MISHANI REACTOR 8 66.2 0:11.33 1:13.06 [5] 0:58.57 [7] 0:46.83 [7] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.48 [7] 0:12.15 [5] 8.15L 0:35.20 +1

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:11.33) (0:12.15)

6 5 LADY BOSSA NOVA 3 66.2 0:11.46 1:13.17 [6] 0:58.76 [5] 0:47.26 [4] 0:35.53 [5] 0:23.65 [5] 0:12.19 [6] 8.79L 0:35.53 +0

Cejay Graham 1000m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.73) (0:11.88) (0:11.46) (0:12.19)

7 1 BLACK ASSASSIN 2 64.8 0:11.50 1:13.54 [7] 0:59.09 [6] 0:47.59 [5] 0:35.70 [6] 0:24.00 [6] 0:12.49 [7] 10.97L 0:35.70 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.50) (0:11.89) (0:11.70) (0:11.51) (0:12.49)

8 9 MISHANI UNLAWFUL 9 65.2 0:11.44 1:13.62 [8] 0:58.99 [9] 0:47.11 [9] 0:35.24 [9] 0:23.59 [8] 0:12.15 [8] 11.42L 0:35.24 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.88) (0:11.87) (0:11.65) (0:11.44) (0:12.15)

9 8 SHINING SPIRIT 7 63.4 0:11.53 1:14.28 [9] 0:59.71 [8] 0:48.01 [8] 0:36.07 [8] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.38 [9] 15.28L 0:36.07 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.70) (0:11.94) (0:12.16) (0:11.53) (0:12.38)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: BECOME A BRC MEMBER Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

03 February 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.90
(0:13.09)

0:43.81
(0:10.51)

0:33.30
(0:10.84)

0:22.46
(0:10.75)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHE'S A ROGUE 4 70.7 0:10.48 0:56.90 [1] 0:43.78 [2] 0:33.30 [1] 0:22.46 [1] 0:11.71 [1] 0:56.90 0:33.30

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.48) (0:10.84) (0:10.75) (0:11.71)

2 7 SOOBLOND 2 68.8 0:10.58 0:57.54 [2] 0:44.23 [5] 0:33.65 [3] 0:22.67 [4] 0:11.80 [3] 3.75L 0:33.65 +2

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.58) (0:10.98) (0:10.87) (0:11.80)

3 1 LUVARCHIE 11 69.2 0:10.76 0:57.62 [3] 0:44.47 [3] 0:33.71 [4] 0:22.86 [3] 0:11.95 [2] 4.23L 0:33.71 +8

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.76) (0:10.85) (0:10.91) (0:11.95)

4 6 SURREAL ASCOT 3 69.4 0:10.68 0:57.94 [4] 0:44.64 [4] 0:33.96 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 6.11L 0:33.96 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.68) (0:10.97) (0:10.95) (0:12.04)

5 9 LETS DANCE JANDY 6 69.2 0:10.76 0:58.18 [5] 0:45.09 [1] 0:34.33 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.35 [4] 7.51L 0:34.33 +2

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.76) (0:10.77) (0:11.21) (0:12.35)

6 10 JUST LOOKING 8 69.1 0:10.57 0:58.25 [6] 0:44.41 [8] 0:33.84 [8] 0:23.03 [8] 0:12.15 [6] 7.9L 0:33.84 +5

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:10.57) (0:10.81) (0:10.88) (0:12.15)

7 4 GOTEBO 1 68.3 0:10.62 0:58.57 [7] 0:44.96 [6] 0:34.34 [6] 0:23.46 [7] 0:12.32 [8] 9.77L 0:34.34 -3

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.62) (0:10.88) (0:11.14) (0:12.32)

8 8 FINAL ILLUSIONIST 5 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 9.81L -:--.-- ----.-

Georgina Cartwright

9 2 SONNY DAZE 7 69.4 0:10.73 0:58.74 [9] 0:45.12 [7] 0:34.39 [7] 0:23.66 [6] 0:12.64 [7] 10.8L 0:34.39 +6

Boris Thornton 600m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.73) (0:10.73) (0:11.02) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Gypsy Tricks (#3), Freeland (#12), Sneaky Three (#13), Blazing Love (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2118m

03 February 2024 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:11.28
(0:10.23)

2:01.05
(0:12.06)

1:48.99
(0:12.41)

1:36.58
(0:12.54)

1:24.04
(0:12.42)

1:11.62
(0:12.44)

0:59.18
(0:12.46)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.7 0:10.80 2:11.28 [1] 2:00.48 [9] 1:48.41 [7] 1:35.96 [6] 1:23.34 [6] 1:11.03 [6] 0:58.55 [6] 0:34.37

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:10.80) (0:12.07) (0:12.45) (0:12.62) (0:12.31) (0:12.48) (0:12.38)

2 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 2 67.5 0:10.55 2:11.34 [2] 2:00.79 [6] 1:48.51 [6] 1:36.02 [7] 1:23.38 [7] 1:10.96 [7] 0:58.47 [7] 0:34.08 +3

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:10.55) (0:12.28) (0:12.49) (0:12.64) (0:12.42) (0:12.49) (0:12.66)

3 11 BAK DA MAN 13 65.7 0:10.74 2:11.59 [3] 2:00.85 [7] 1:48.54 [8] 1:36.11 [8] 1:23.46 [8] 1:11.11 [9] 0:58.72 [7] 0:34.43 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:10.74) (0:12.31) (0:12.43) (0:12.65) (0:12.35) (0:12.39) (0:12.44)

4 7 DEMARCAY 7 65.0 0:10.28 2:11.77 [4] 2:01.49 [3] 1:49.45 [2] 1:36.98 [2] 1:24.41 [2] 1:11.94 [3] 0:59.53 [3] 0:35.09 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:10.28) (0:12.04) (0:12.47) (0:12.57) (0:12.47) (0:12.41) (0:12.56)

5 13 SEA TREASURES 4 64.4 0:10.35 2:12.04 [5] 2:01.69 [5] 1:49.75 [1] 1:37.34 [1] 1:24.80 [1] 1:12.38 [1] 0:59.94 [1] 0:35.51 -2

Melea Castle 600m Overall (0:10.35) (0:11.94) (0:12.41) (0:12.54) (0:12.42) (0:12.44) (0:12.46)

6 10 ARTFUL GIRL 1 63.7 0:10.23 2:12.05 [6] 2:01.82 [2] 1:49.60 [3] 1:37.13 [3] 1:24.57 [3] 1:12.24 [2] 0:59.81 [2] 0:35.46 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:10.23) (0:12.22) (0:12.47) (0:12.56) (0:12.33) (0:12.43) (0:12.53)

7 9 BADER 9 64.8 0:10.76 2:12.30 [7] 2:01.54 [8] 1:49.07 [9] 1:36.76 [9] 1:24.17 [9] 1:11.83 [8] 0:59.43 [9] 0:35.70 +9

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:10.76) (0:12.47) (0:12.31) (0:12.59) (0:12.34) (0:12.40) (0:12.15)

8 8 YANGARI 3 63.7 0:10.23 2:13.22 [8] 2:02.99 [1] 1:50.68 [4] 1:38.15 [4] 1:25.52 [5] 1:13.16 [5] 1:00.67 [5] 0:36.34 +5

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:10.23) (0:12.31) (0:12.53) (0:12.63) (0:12.36) (0:12.49) (0:12.49)

9 4 JUST A JEDI 10 62.9 0:10.31 2:13.29 [9] 2:02.98 [4] 1:50.55 [5] 1:38.16 [5] 1:25.76 [4] 1:13.30 [4] 1:00.82 [4] 0:36.49 +2

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:10.31) (0:12.43) (0:12.39) (0:12.40) (0:12.46) (0:12.48) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Contrition (#12), Clyde (#3), Readily Availabull (#2), Western Front (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2118m

03 February 2024 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.72
(0:11.97)

0:34.75
(0:11.49)

0:23.26
(0:11.38)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.7 0:10.80 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.37 [7] 0:23.02 [5] 0:11.88 [1] 2:11.28 0:34.37

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.80) (0:11.35) (0:11.14) (0:11.88)

2 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 2 67.5 0:10.55 0:45.81 [9] 0:34.08 [9] 0:22.94 [6] 0:11.89 [2] 0.38L 0:34.08 +3

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.73) (0:11.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.89)

3 11 BAK DA MAN 13 65.7 0:10.74 0:46.28 [8] 0:34.43 [8] 0:22.96 [8] 0:11.74 [7] 1.81L 0:34.43 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:11.85) (0:11.47) (0:11.22) (0:11.74)

4 7 DEMARCAY 7 65.0 0:10.28 0:46.97 [3] 0:35.09 [4] 0:23.59 [3] 0:12.15 [3] 2.9L 0:35.09 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.44) (0:12.15)

5 13 SEA TREASURES 4 64.4 0:10.35 0:47.48 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.40 [4] 4.49L 0:35.51 -2

Melea Castle 600m Overall (0:11.97) (0:11.54) (0:11.57) (0:12.40)

6 10 ARTFUL GIRL 1 63.7 0:10.23 0:47.28 [2] 0:35.46 [2] 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.26 [5] 4.52L 0:35.46 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:11.43) (0:11.77) (0:12.26)

7 9 BADER 9 64.8 0:10.76 0:47.28 [5] 0:35.70 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:12.50 [6] 6.03L 0:35.70 +9

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:12.50)

8 8 YANGARI 3 63.7 0:10.23 0:48.18 [6] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.57 [9] 0:12.83 [8] 11.44L 0:36.34 +5

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:11.84) (0:11.77) (0:11.74) (0:12.83)

9 4 JUST A JEDI 10 62.9 0:10.31 0:48.35 [4] 0:36.49 [5] 0:24.80 [7] 0:12.83 [9] 11.83L 0:36.49 +2

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:11.86) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Contrition (#12), Clyde (#3), Readily Availabull (#2), Western Front (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1815m

03 February 2024 - 13:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.84
(0:15.60)

1:35.24
(0:12.48)

1:22.76
(0:12.23)

1:10.53
(0:12.10)

0:58.43
(0:11.93)

0:46.50
(0:11.69)

0:34.81
(0:11.53)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KORUTO 3 66.2 0:11.03 1:50.84 [1] 1:34.76 [7] 1:22.18 [6] 1:09.76 [6] 0:57.50 [6] 0:45.61 [6] 0:34.07 [6] 0:34.07

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:16.08) (0:12.58) (0:12.42) (0:12.26) (0:11.89) (0:11.54) (0:11.37)

2 12 FLEUR DU MONDE 9 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Mark Du Plessis

3 10 CLYDE 4 66.6 0:11.14 1:51.11 [3] 1:35.11 [6] 1:22.59 [5] 1:10.25 [5] 0:58.11 [5] 0:46.16 [5] 0:34.61 [5] 0:34.61 +1

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:16.00) (0:12.52) (0:12.34) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.55) (0:11.29)

4 7 TUHINGA 2 65.5 0:11.35 1:51.15 [4] 1:35.44 [4] 1:22.81 [3] 1:10.53 [3] 0:58.37 [3] 0:46.49 [3] 0:34.92 [2] 0:34.92 +1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 600m (0:15.71) (0:12.63) (0:12.28) (0:12.16) (0:11.88) (0:11.57) (0:11.35)

5 4 VENDIDIT 10 65.2 0:11.33 1:51.21 [5] 1:35.54 [3] 1:23.13 [1] 1:10.90 [1] 0:58.80 [1] 0:46.87 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:35.18 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.67) (0:12.41) (0:12.23) (0:12.10) (0:11.93) (0:11.69) (0:11.53)

6 1 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 1 64.6 0:11.38 1:51.22 [6] 1:35.40 [5] 1:22.80 [4] 1:10.45 [4] 0:58.27 [4] 0:46.37 [4] 0:34.75 [4] 0:34.75 -7

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:15.82) (0:12.60) (0:12.35) (0:12.18) (0:11.90) (0:11.62) (0:11.42)

7 8 FLYING JOY 12 66.1 0:11.12 1:51.24 [7] 1:34.72 [9] 1:22.13 [8] 1:09.72 [8] 0:57.54 [8] 0:45.69 [8] 0:34.30 [8] 0:34.30 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.52) (0:12.59) (0:12.41) (0:12.18) (0:11.85) (0:11.39) (0:11.34)

8 5 DENILIQUIN 8 65.2 0:11.23 1:51.37 [8] 1:35.29 [8] 1:22.63 [7] 1:10.21 [7] 0:58.03 [7] 0:46.12 [7] 0:34.56 [7] 0:34.56 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:16.08) (0:12.66) (0:12.42) (0:12.18) (0:11.91) (0:11.56) (0:11.39)

9 6 MASCARET 6 65.5 0:11.40 1:51.62 [9] 1:36.02 [2] 1:23.47 [2] 1:11.19 [2] 0:59.08 [2] 0:47.17 [2] 0:35.37 [3] 0:35.37 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.60) (0:12.55) (0:12.28) (0:12.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Ain't He Grand (#3), Just A Jedi (#11), Sir Lamorak (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1815m

03 February 2024 - 13:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.28
(0:11.33)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KORUTO 3 66.2 0:11.03 0:22.70 [6] 0:11.67 [4] 1:50.84 0:34.07

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.03) (0:11.67)

2 12 FLEUR DU MONDE 9 -:--.-- -:--.-- 1.24L -:--.-- ----.-

Mark Du Plessis

3 10 CLYDE 4 66.6 0:11.14 0:23.32 [3] 0:12.18 [2] 1.58L 0:34.61 +1

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.14) (0:12.18)

4 7 TUHINGA 2 65.5 0:11.35 0:23.57 [2] 0:12.22 [3] 1.82L 0:34.92 +1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 600m (0:11.35) (0:12.22)

5 4 VENDIDIT 10 65.2 0:11.33 0:23.65 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 2.21L 0:35.18 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:12.32)

6 1 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 1 64.6 0:11.38 0:23.33 [5] 0:11.95 [6] 2.25L 0:34.75 -7

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.95)

7 8 FLYING JOY 12 66.1 0:11.12 0:22.96 [8] 0:11.84 [7] 2.36L 0:34.30 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.84)

8 5 DENILIQUIN 8 65.2 0:11.23 0:23.17 [7] 0:11.94 [8] 3.1L 0:34.56 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.23) (0:11.94)

9 6 MASCARET 6 65.5 0:11.40 0:23.78 [4] 0:12.38 [5] 4.62L 0:35.37 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Ain't He Grand (#3), Just A Jedi (#11), Sir Lamorak (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.24
(0:13.48)

1:09.76
(0:10.73)

0:59.03
(0:11.60)

0:47.43
(0:11.98)

0:35.45
(0:11.63)

0:23.82
(0:11.46)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CAPTAIN FENKEL 7 69.9 0:10.73 1:23.24 [1] 1:09.76 [1] 0:59.03 [1] 0:47.43 [1] 0:35.45 [1] 0:23.82 [1] 0:35.45

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.48) (0:10.73) (0:11.60) (0:11.98) (0:11.63) (0:11.46)

2 6 JEALOUS 2 68.2 0:10.88 1:23.60 [2] 1:09.95 [3] 0:59.07 [4] 0:47.38 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.94 [3] 0:35.48 +0

Robbie Dolan Overall 1200m (0:13.65) (0:10.88) (0:11.69) (0:11.90) (0:11.54) (0:11.54)

3 5 GLASS OF ROSE 4 69.1 0:10.85 1:23.81 [3] 1:10.15 [4] 0:59.30 [3] 0:47.49 [5] 0:35.58 [4] 0:24.14 [4] 0:35.58 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.85) (0:11.81) (0:11.91) (0:11.44) (0:11.41)

4 10 YOU KAY SQUEEZE 9 68.4 0:10.82 1:23.99 [4] 1:09.91 [7] 0:59.09 [8] 0:47.29 [8] 0:35.37 [8] 0:23.81 [7] 0:35.37 +2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:10.82) (0:11.80) (0:11.92) (0:11.56) (0:11.44)

5 1 SMART RECOGNITION 8 69.3 0:10.75 1:24.18 [5] 1:10.70 [2] 0:59.95 [2] 0:48.15 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:24.63 [2] 0:36.24 +9

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:13.48) (0:10.75) (0:11.80) (0:11.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.68)

6 4 LISSARO 3 68.3 0:10.76 1:24.20 [6] 1:10.12 [8] 0:59.36 [7] 0:47.90 [4] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.15 [5] 0:35.93 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:10.76) (0:11.46) (0:11.97) (0:11.78) (0:11.58)

7 3 CAPITAL CEE 5 66.8 0:10.99 1:24.27 [7] 1:10.52 [5] 0:59.53 [5] 0:47.71 [7] 0:35.83 [6] 0:24.15 [6] 0:35.83 +5

Jasper Franklin Overall 1200m (0:13.75) (0:10.99) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:11.68) (0:11.56)

8 7 CONEY ISLAND BABY 6 67.6 0:11.03 1:25.00 [8] 1:11.23 [6] 1:00.20 [6] 0:48.47 [6] 0:36.42 [7] 0:24.58 [8] 0:36.42 +6

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.03) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:11.84) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Gypsy Power (#9), Black Country (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CAPTAIN FENKEL 7 69.9 0:10.73 0:12.36 [1] 1:23.24 0:35.45

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.36)

2 6 JEALOUS 2 68.2 0:10.88 0:12.40 [3] 2.16L 0:35.48 +0

Robbie Dolan Overall 1200m (0:12.40)

3 5 GLASS OF ROSE 4 69.1 0:10.85 0:12.73 [2] 3.36L 0:35.58 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1200m (0:12.73)

4 10 YOU KAY SQUEEZE 9 68.4 0:10.82 0:12.37 [5] 4.41L 0:35.37 +2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

5 1 SMART RECOGNITION 8 69.3 0:10.75 0:12.95 [4] 5.55L 0:36.24 +9

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

6 4 LISSARO 3 68.3 0:10.76 0:12.57 [6] 5.65L 0:35.93 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

7 3 CAPITAL CEE 5 66.8 0:10.99 0:12.59 [7] 6.07L 0:35.83 +5

Jasper Franklin Overall 1200m (0:12.59)

8 7 CONEY ISLAND BABY 6 67.6 0:11.03 0:12.85 [8] 10.36L 0:36.42 +6

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Gypsy Power (#9), Black Country (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

03 February 2024 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.37
(0:13.47)

0:56.90
(0:11.13)

0:45.77
(0:11.34)

0:34.43
(0:11.09)

0:23.34
(0:11.22)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:34.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SABALENKA 1 67.8 0:10.98 1:10.37 [1] 0:56.26 [5] 0:45.13 [5] 0:33.92 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.92 [5] 1:10.37 0:33.92

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.13) (0:11.21) (0:11.02) (0:10.98) (0:11.92)

2 8 HIDDEN EYES 2 65.8 0:11.09 1:10.39 [2] 0:56.49 [4] 0:45.36 [4] 0:34.26 [4] 0:23.17 [3] 0:12.03 [3] 0.12L 0:34.26 -3

Melea Castle 400m 600m (0:13.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.14) (0:12.03)

3 6 BAD EDUCATION 12 66.4 0:11.08 1:10.78 [3] 0:57.06 [3] 0:45.98 [3] 0:34.84 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.53 [1] 2.42L 0:34.84 +0

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.08) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:11.22) (0:12.53)

4 17 ENABLER 14 67.9 0:11.13 1:10.80 [4] 0:57.33 [1] 0:46.20 [1] 0:34.83 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.35 [4] 2.54L 0:34.83 +3

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.13) (0:11.37) (0:11.23) (0:11.25) (0:12.35)

5 9 BARISTASISTA 8 67.1 0:11.04 1:10.86 [5] 0:56.69 [6] 0:45.36 [6] 0:34.18 [6] 0:23.01 [7] 0:11.97 [6] 2.91L 0:34.18 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:11.04) (0:11.97)

6 3 BILLY'S BRO 10 67.6 0:10.89 1:10.87 [6] 0:56.44 [8] 0:45.04 [8] 0:33.95 [9] 0:22.76 [9] 0:11.87 [7] 2.96L 0:33.95 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.40) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:10.89) (0:11.87)

7 15 LADY FALVELON 9 66.5 0:11.06 1:11.09 [7] 0:56.53 [9] 0:45.23 [9] 0:34.17 [8] 0:23.09 [8] 0:11.96 [9] 4.23L 0:34.17 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.56) (0:11.30) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.13) (0:11.96)

8 13 LENNIC 4 66.3 0:11.13 1:11.11 [8] 0:57.63 [2] 0:46.36 [2] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.76 [2] 4.39L 0:35.05 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:11.16) (0:11.13) (0:12.76)

9 7 HALFAHOPE 5 67.5 0:11.12 1:11.27 [9] 0:56.93 [7] 0:45.72 [7] 0:34.57 [7] 0:23.45 [6] 0:12.25 [8] 5.31L 0:34.57 +0

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 600m (0:14.34) (0:11.21) (0:11.15) (0:11.12) (0:11.20) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Fairway Choice (#16), Master Maurice (#11), All's Fair (#14), Brocky (#1), Mio Sorrento (#4), Magnus Bellagio (#2), Most Dazzling (#5), Burning Bell (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING No Metro Wins Handicap - 1200m

03 February 2024 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.04
(0:13.33)

0:56.71
(0:10.73)

0:45.98
(0:11.26)

0:34.72
(0:11.29)

0:23.43
(0:11.19)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 BURNING BELL 17 67.8 0:11.05 1:10.04 [1] 0:56.69 [2] 0:45.60 [3] 0:34.55 [2] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 1:10.04 0:34.55

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:11.12) (0:11.19) (0:12.24)

2 8 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 4 68.7 0:11.00 1:10.05 [2] 0:56.57 [4] 0:45.57 [5] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:12.20 [2] 0.05L 0:34.40 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:11.04) (0:12.20)

3 5 BRENTWOOD 5 67.0 0:11.07 1:10.32 [3] 0:56.99 [1] 0:45.92 [2] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.67 [2] 0:12.35 [3] 1.61L 0:34.82 -10

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:11.07) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:11.32) (0:12.35)

4 6 HARD REYVA 3 68.1 0:11.01 1:10.57 [4] 0:56.70 [8] 0:45.69 [7] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.43 [6] 0:12.27 [4] 3.13L 0:34.60 -7

Robbie Dolan 800m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:12.27)

5 17 ALL'S FAIR 11 67.5 0:11.10 1:10.75 [5] 0:56.67 [10] 0:45.57 [10] 0:34.41 [10] 0:23.11 [10] 0:11.99 [9] 4.18L 0:34.41 -8

Rikki Jamieson 800m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.30) (0:11.12) (0:11.99)

6 10 MIO SORRENTO 9 67.5 0:11.02 1:10.84 [6] 0:57.08 [7] 0:46.06 [6] 0:34.81 [7] 0:23.52 [8] 0:12.25 [7] 4.69L 0:34.81 -7

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.02) (0:11.25) (0:11.29) (0:11.27) (0:12.25)

7 7 BROCKY 2 67.9 0:10.80 1:10.94 [7] 0:57.29 [5] 0:46.49 [4] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.98 [5] 0:12.47 [6] 5.28L 0:35.25 -13

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.80) (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:12.47)

8 3 SIREN ROCK 12 68.4 0:11.09 1:11.07 [8] 0:57.19 [9] 0:46.09 [9] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.45 [8] 6.05L 0:35.00 -9

Ben Thompson 1000m 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.35) (0:12.45)

9 1 BRAD 6 67.8 0:11.20 1:11.32 [9] 0:57.57 [6] 0:46.37 [8] 0:35.15 [9] 0:23.80 [9] 0:12.41 [10] 7.52L 0:35.15 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:11.35) (0:11.39) (0:12.41)

10 15 MASTER MAURICE 1 69.5 0:10.70 1:11.60 [10] 0:58.24 [3] 0:47.54 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.91 [3] 0:13.14 [5] 9.16L 0:36.28 -9

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.70) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.77) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Most Dazzling (#11), Boncassie (#4), Hidden Eyes (#14), Billy's Bro (#9), Rising (#2), Fairway Choice (#18), Halfahope (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING No Metro Wins Handicap - 1200m

03 February 2024 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.04
(0:13.33)

0:56.71
(0:10.73)

0:45.98
(0:11.26)

0:34.72
(0:11.29)

0:23.43
(0:11.19)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 DIDDLEY SQUAT 13 65.8 0:11.28 1:21.72 [11] 1:07.48 [11] 0:56.20 [11] 0:44.55 [11] 0:31.83 [11] 0:17.69 [11] 68.69L 0:44.55 -12

Adrian Layt Overall 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:12.72) (0:14.14) (0:17.69)

Scratched: Most Dazzling (#11), Boncassie (#4), Hidden Eyes (#14), Billy's Bro (#9), Rising (#2), Fairway Choice (#18), Halfahope (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BLACKBOOK Class 3 Plate - 1400m

03 February 2024 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.99
(0:13.97)

1:09.02
(0:11.12)

0:57.90
(0:11.43)

0:46.47
(0:11.66)

0:34.81
(0:11.56)

0:23.25
(0:11.27)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BETTCHA THE CROWN 4 66.3 0:11.09 1:22.99 [1] 1:08.83 [3] 0:57.58 [3] 0:46.15 [3] 0:34.51 [3] 0:23.03 [3] 0:34.51

Kirk Matheson 1200m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.25) (0:11.43) (0:11.64) (0:11.48) (0:11.09)

2 11 AFRICAN DAISY 2 66.4 0:11.08 1:23.02 [2] 1:08.84 [4] 0:57.48 [4] 0:46.14 [4] 0:34.44 [4] 0:22.88 [5] 0:34.44 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.36) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:11.56) (0:11.08)

3 5 RAINBOW CONNECTION 13 66.5 0:11.16 1:23.10 [3] 1:09.08 [2] 0:57.92 [2] 0:46.48 [2] 0:34.85 [2] 0:23.36 [1] 0:34.85 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.49) (0:11.27)

4 6 RED TOP 6 65.9 0:11.25 1:23.29 [4] 1:08.99 [5] 0:57.62 [5] 0:46.24 [5] 0:34.70 [5] 0:23.19 [4] 0:34.70 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:11.25)

5 7 SCHMOOZER 3 66.8 0:11.28 1:23.36 [5] 1:08.97 [6] 0:57.61 [6] 0:46.18 [6] 0:34.69 [6] 0:23.21 [6] 0:34.69 -10

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.36) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.48) (0:11.28)

6 12 SPEAK UP 9 66.7 0:11.05 1:23.57 [6] 1:08.92 [8] 0:57.63 [7] 0:46.23 [8] 0:34.68 [8] 0:23.33 [7] 0:34.68 +0

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.29) (0:11.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.05)

7 3 OUTBACK ACTION 8 66.9 0:11.23 1:24.02 [7] 1:09.39 [7] 0:57.95 [8] 0:46.71 [7] 0:35.13 [7] 0:23.62 [8] 0:35.13 -4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.44) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.23)

8 8 BALTRAY 7 66.2 0:11.12 1:24.95 [8] 1:10.98 [1] 0:59.86 [1] 0:48.43 [1] 0:36.77 [1] 0:25.10 [2] 0:36.77 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.12) (0:11.43) (0:11.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Belvedere Boys (#9), Tavistorm (#10), Motion Legend (#2), Ocean Zar (#13), Plundering (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BLACKBOOK Class 3 Plate - 1400m

03 February 2024 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BETTCHA THE CROWN 4 66.3 0:11.09 0:11.94 [2] 1:22.99 0:34.51

Kirk Matheson 1200m 400m (0:11.94)

2 11 AFRICAN DAISY 2 66.4 0:11.08 0:11.80 [3] 0.16L 0:34.44 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.80)

3 5 RAINBOW CONNECTION 13 66.5 0:11.16 0:12.09 [1] 0.65L 0:34.85 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

4 6 RED TOP 6 65.9 0:11.25 0:11.94 [5] 1.76L 0:34.70 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.94)

5 7 SCHMOOZER 3 66.8 0:11.28 0:11.93 [6] 2.18L 0:34.69 -10

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:11.93)

6 12 SPEAK UP 9 66.7 0:11.05 0:12.28 [4] 3.4L 0:34.68 +0

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.28)

7 3 OUTBACK ACTION 8 66.9 0:11.23 0:12.39 [8] 6.04L 0:35.13 -4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.39)

8 8 BALTRAY 7 66.2 0:11.12 0:13.40 [7] 11.53L 0:36.77 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.40)

Scratched: Belvedere Boys (#9), Tavistorm (#10), Motion Legend (#2), Ocean Zar (#13), Plundering (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX OPEN Handicap - 1600m

03 February 2024 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.01
(0:13.56)

1:21.45
(0:11.10)

1:10.35
(0:11.34)

0:59.01
(0:11.95)

0:47.06
(0:12.00)

0:35.06
(0:11.61)

0:23.45
(0:11.32)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JETTY 5 68.1 0:11.10 1:35.01 [1] 1:21.45 [1] 1:10.35 [1] 0:59.01 [1] 0:47.06 [1] 0:35.06 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:35.06

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.95) (0:12.00) (0:11.61) (0:11.32)

2 5 SHOPPING ESPRIT 2 65.5 0:11.19 1:35.14 [2] 1:20.71 [6] 1:09.52 [6] 0:58.27 [6] 0:46.61 [5] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.07 [6] 0:34.59 -2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.43) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.66) (0:12.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.21)

3 4 ROUSSEAU 6 65.5 0:11.17 1:35.15 [3] 1:20.78 [5] 1:09.56 [5] 0:58.31 [5] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.63 [5] 0:23.14 [5] 0:34.63 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.22) (0:11.25) (0:11.72) (0:11.96) (0:11.49) (0:11.17)

4 1 SEAT OF POWER 10 64.8 0:11.28 1:35.54 [4] 1:21.56 [4] 1:10.28 [4] 0:58.99 [4] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.29 [4] 0:23.63 [4] 0:35.29 +2

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.98) (0:11.28) (0:11.29) (0:11.76) (0:11.94) (0:11.66) (0:11.44)

5 7 SEA RAIDER 1 66.4 0:11.10 1:35.64 [5] 1:21.88 [3] 1:10.78 [2] 0:59.42 [2] 0:47.48 [3] 0:35.46 [3] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.46 -2

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:13.76) (0:11.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.94) (0:12.02) (0:11.63) (0:11.56)

6 2 WITHOUT REVENGE 4 65.6 0:11.21 1:35.69 [6] 1:21.98 [2] 1:10.77 [3] 0:59.47 [3] 0:47.61 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:24.06 [2] 0:35.72 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.71) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.86) (0:11.89) (0:11.66) (0:11.63)

7 9 THE RITZ 9 64.9 0:11.27 1:41.07 [7] 1:26.50 [7] 1:15.18 [7] 1:03.91 [7] 0:52.28 [7] 0:40.28 [7] 0:28.42 [7] 0:40.28 +1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:14.57) (0:11.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:12.00) (0:11.86) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Le Heros (#10), Trevelyan (#6), Seleque (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX OPEN Handicap - 1600m

03 February 2024 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JETTY 5 68.1 0:11.10 0:12.13 [1] 1:35.01 0:35.06

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.13)

2 5 SHOPPING ESPRIT 2 65.5 0:11.19 0:11.86 [4] 0.77L 0:34.59 -2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:11.86)

3 4 ROUSSEAU 6 65.5 0:11.17 0:11.97 [2] 0.83L 0:34.63 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.97)

4 1 SEAT OF POWER 10 64.8 0:11.28 0:12.19 [5] 3.1L 0:35.29 +2

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.19)

5 7 SEA RAIDER 1 66.4 0:11.10 0:12.27 [6] 3.68L 0:35.46 -2

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:12.27)

6 2 WITHOUT REVENGE 4 65.6 0:11.21 0:12.43 [3] 3.98L 0:35.72 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.43)

7 9 THE RITZ 9 64.9 0:11.27 0:16.37 [7] 35.64L 0:40.28 +1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:16.37)

Scratched: Le Heros (#10), Trevelyan (#6), Seleque (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: DRINKWISE Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.93
(0:13.55)

1:09.38
(0:11.05)

0:58.33
(0:11.94)

0:46.39
(0:11.70)

0:34.69
(0:11.46)

0:23.23
(0:11.18)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DAYTONA BAY 12 68.3 0:11.05 1:22.93 [1] 1:09.38 [1] 0:58.33 [1] 0:46.39 [1] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.15 [2] 0:34.69

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.55) (0:11.05) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.10)

2 4 EMPEROR 4 66.9 0:11.03 1:23.12 [2] 1:09.46 [2] 0:58.27 [3] 0:46.44 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.16 [3] 0:34.66 +6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.19) (0:11.83) (0:11.78) (0:11.50) (0:11.03)

3 15 THE CULLINAN 3 66.8 0:11.13 1:23.24 [3] 1:09.25 [5] 0:58.12 [5] 0:46.52 [4] 0:34.70 [5] 0:23.13 [5] 0:34.70 +12

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:11.57) (0:11.19)

4 6 WARP SPEED 5 66.0 0:11.08 1:23.28 [4] 1:09.01 [6] 0:57.90 [6] 0:46.09 [7] 0:34.46 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:34.46 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.11) (0:11.81) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.08)

5 10 REDWOOD SHADOW 11 67.1 0:11.02 1:23.39 [5] 1:08.94 [7] 0:57.92 [7] 0:46.31 [6] 0:34.58 [6] 0:23.09 [6] 0:34.58 +8

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:14.45) (0:11.02) (0:11.61) (0:11.73) (0:11.49) (0:11.17)

6 9 HELEVA DEEL 9 66.2 0:11.03 1:23.46 [6] 1:08.97 [8] 0:57.78 [8] 0:45.97 [9] 0:34.21 [10] 0:22.77 [10] 0:34.21 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.19) (0:11.81) (0:11.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.03)

7 11 TINTINWIN 7 66.2 0:11.09 1:23.46 [7] 1:09.74 [3] 0:58.65 [2] 0:46.85 [2] 0:35.21 [2] 0:23.76 [1] 0:35.21 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.80) (0:11.64) (0:11.45) (0:11.44)

8 2 ALBURQ 13 66.7 0:11.01 1:23.49 [8] 1:08.64 [10] 0:57.63 [9] 0:46.06 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.01 [8] 0:34.55 +6

Marnu Potgieter 400m 1200m (0:14.85) (0:11.01) (0:11.57) (0:11.51) (0:11.54) (0:11.16)

9 16 BANDIT 1 67.1 0:11.17 1:23.79 [9] 1:09.87 [4] 0:58.70 [4] 0:46.91 [5] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.70 [4] 0:35.31 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.79) (0:11.60) (0:11.61) (0:11.40)

10 18 SELLING SUNSET 10 66.3 0:11.03 1:23.82 [10] 1:08.99 [9] 0:57.78 [10] 0:46.23 [10] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.22 [9] 0:34.66 +9

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:11.21) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.44) (0:11.03)

Scratched: African Daisy (#14), Aton Of Delight (#13), Bettcha The Crown (#7), Wolf Moon (#12), Most Dazzling (#17), Plundering (#5), Expectant (#8), Wairere Falls (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: DRINKWISE Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

03 February 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DAYTONA BAY 12 68.3 0:11.05 0:12.05 [1] 1:22.93 0:34.69

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.05)

2 4 EMPEROR 4 66.9 0:11.03 0:12.13 [2] 1.12L 0:34.66 +6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:12.13)

3 15 THE CULLINAN 3 66.8 0:11.13 0:11.94 [4] 1.87L 0:34.70 +12

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

4 6 WARP SPEED 5 66.0 0:11.08 0:11.83 [5] 2.07L 0:34.46 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:11.83)

5 10 REDWOOD SHADOW 11 67.1 0:11.02 0:11.92 [6] 2.75L 0:34.58 +8

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

6 9 HELEVA DEEL 9 66.2 0:11.03 0:11.74 [10] 3.13L 0:34.21 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.74)

7 11 TINTINWIN 7 66.2 0:11.09 0:12.32 [3] 3.14L 0:35.21 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.32)

8 2 ALBURQ 13 66.7 0:11.01 0:11.85 [9] 3.32L 0:34.55 +6

Marnu Potgieter 400m 1200m (0:11.85)

9 16 BANDIT 1 67.1 0:11.17 0:12.30 [7] 5.1L 0:35.31 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

10 18 SELLING SUNSET 10 66.3 0:11.03 0:12.19 [8] 5.24L 0:34.66 +9

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:12.19)

Scratched: African Daisy (#14), Aton Of Delight (#13), Bettcha The Crown (#7), Wolf Moon (#12), Most Dazzling (#17), Plundering (#5), Expectant (#8), Wairere Falls (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 3 February 2024  18:18 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


